State

Alaska
Alabama
Arkansas
Arizona
California
Colorado
Connecticut
District of Columbia
Delaware
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii

lowa

Idaho

Hlinois
Indiana
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Massachusets
Maryland
Maine
Michigan
Minnesota
Missouri
Mississippi
Montana
North Carolina
North Dakota
Nebraska
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
Nevada

New York
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah

Virginia
Vermont
Washington
Wisconsin
West Virginia
Wyoming

Price minus State tax Sources: AAA and APl.org

$2.52
$1.63
$1.71
$1.80
$1.75
$1.61
$1.59
$1.78
$1.63
$1.66
$1.56
$2.12
$1.68
$1.67
$1.62
$1.65
$1.63
$1.70
$1.65
$1.66
$1.66
$1.69
$1.62
$1.69
$1.66
$1.64
$1.66
$1.60
$1.73
$1.71
$1.67
$1.64
$1.84
$1.84
$1.68
$1.66
$1.63
$1.81
$1.65
$1.66
$1.63
$1.67
$1.59
$1.61
$1.51
$1.64
$1.75
$1.81
$1.66
$1.70
$1.60
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