State	Price minus State tax	Sources: AAA and API.org
Alaska	\$2.52	ocarese, for and full 1.51g
Alabama	\$1.63	
Arkansas	\$1.71	
Arizona	\$1.80	
California	\$1.75	
Colorado	\$1.61	
Connecticut	\$1.59	
District of Columbia	\$1.78	
Delaware	\$1.63	
Florida	\$1.66	
Georgia	\$1.56	
Hawaii	\$2.12	
Iowa	\$1.68	
Idaho	\$1.57	
Illinois	\$1.62	
Indiana	\$1.65	
Kansas	\$1.63	
Kentucky	\$1.70	
Louisiana	\$1.65	
Massachusets	\$1.66	
Maryland	\$1.66	
Maine	\$1.69	
Michigan	\$1.62	
Minnesota	\$1.69	
Missouri	\$1.66	
Mississippi	\$1.64	
Montana	\$1.66	
North Carolina	\$1.60	
North Dakota	\$1.73	
Nebraska	\$1.71	
New Hampshire	\$1.67	
New Jersey	\$1.64	
New Mexico	\$1.84	
Nevada	\$1.84	
New York	\$1.68	
Ohio	\$1.66	
Oklahoma	\$1.63	
Oregon	\$1.81	
Pennsylvania	\$1.65	
Rhode Island	\$1.66	
South Carolina	\$1.63	
South Dakota	\$1.67	
Tennessee	\$1.59	
Texas	\$1.61	
Utah Virginia	\$1.51	
Virginia Verment	\$1.64	
Vermont	\$1.75	
Washington Wisconsin	\$1.81	_
Wisconsin	\$1.66 \$1.70	↑ ` . [
West Virginia	\$1.70	1/197.
Wyoming	\$1.60	<i>V</i> 1/11

Pigtributed by Rep. Peterson